

www.ecourtsindia.com

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

www.ecourtsindia.com

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUMAUN STONE CURSHER ASSOCIATION &ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 22/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 4, 5, 7 and

8.

List the matter on 27.4.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

S